
Month - Year Delivery Day Recycling Weekend Removal Day 

January 2018 Thursday, January 25 Friday, January 26 to Sunday, January 28 Monday, January 29 

February 2018 Thursday, February 22 Friday, February 23 to Sunday, February 25 Monday, February 26 

March 2018 Thursday, March 22 Friday, March 23 to Sunday, March 25 Monday, March 26 

April 2018 Thursday, April 26 Friday, April 27 to Sunday, April 29 Monday, April 30 

May 2018 Thursday, May 31 Friday, June 1 to Sunday, June 3 Monday, June 04 

June 2018 Thursday, June 21 Friday, June 22 to Sunday, June 24 Monday, June 25 

July 2018 Thursday, July 26 Friday, July 27 to Sunday, July 29 Monday, July 30 

August 2018 Thursday, August 23 Friday, August 24 to Sunday, August 26 Monday, August 27 

September 2018 Thursday, September 20 Friday, September 21 to Sunday, September 23 Monday, September 24 

October 2018 Thursday, October 25 Friday, October 26 to Sunday, October 28 Monday, October 29 

November 2018 Friday, November 23 Friday, November 23 to Sunday, November 25 Monday, November 26 

December 2018 Thursday, January 03 Friday, January 4 to Sunday, January 6 Monday, January 07 

    

Change from 4th Saturday of Month Schedule.   

 


